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girlscouts
heart of the hudson

GSHH Winter Bucket List

Complete these fun activities this winter! Reach 100 points to earn
your winter bucket list patch! Fill out this form to order your patch
girlscoutshh.wufoo.com/forms/zwvwccg07ilthj/ or contact your local

shop! $1.25 for patch; 50¢ for “Winter” rocker.

20 pts:Celebrate Girl Scout Week
20 pts: Participate in a World Thinking Day

activity
20 pts: Create a care package for a soldier
20 pts:Donate to a food pantry

10 pts: Donate books to a library
10 pts:Make a dog or cat toy for a shelter

pet
10 pts: Shovel snow for a neighbor
5 pts: Send a holiday card to a friend or

loved one

5 pts: Do arandom act of kindness

5 pts: Unplug for one day
5 pts: Try a new activity
5 pts: Learn how to sign the alphabet
5 pts: Light a candle on the Menorah
5 pts:Light a candle on the Kinara
5 pts: Decorate a Christmas tree
5 pts: Make homemade soup

5 pts:Make a pancake breakfast
5 pts:Build a snow fort

5 pts:Go tubing or sledding

5 pts: Go on a winter hike
5 pts: Go ice skating
5 pts: Go caroling
5 pts: Photograph winter scenes
3 pts: Learn a basic sewing stitch
3 pts: Learn a basic knitting stitch
3 pts: Journal for at least a week
3 pts: Try an indoor activity like yoga
3 pts: Learn a Girl Scout song

3 pts: Have an indoor picnic
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Total:

2 pts:Make paper snowflakes

2 pts: Make a pinecone bird feeder

2 pts: Paint a winter scene

2 pts: Decorate an ornament

2 pts: Put together a puzzle

2 pts: Have a movie night with popcorn
2 pts: Build a snowman

2 pts: Make jewelry
2 pts: Look at holiday lights around your

town

2 pts: Make a gingerbread house

2 pts:Create a crazy hat for New Year’s Eve
2 pts:Have a pajama day

2 pts: Donate mittens

2 pts: Have a family game night
2 pts:Keep track of the outdoor

temperature for a week

2 pts: Catch a snowflake on your tongue
2 pts: Read a new book

2 pts: Find animal tracks in the snow
1pt:
1pt:
1pt:
1pt:
1pt:
1pt:
1pt:
1pt:
1 pt:
1 pt:
1 pt: Drink hot chocolate

Build a tower with a deck of cards
Dress in only winter colors for a day
Get warm by a fireplace/campfire
Wear a cozy sweater

Build a blanket fort

Learn about holiday traditions
Decorate sugar cookies

Watch a winter sport on TV

Throw a snowball as far as you can

Jump in a pile of snow



https://girlscoutshh.wufoo.com/forms/zwvwccg07ilthj/

